
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GALAH Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2C. Tuntler 541818 5/4159

 2 RUN HOME JACK Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2P. Britt 545352 6/5141

 3 SWIFT SHARON 2 Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 4/2252

 4 FLYAWAY BEAU Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3J. Barrass 528666 2/1169

 5 MONEY SPIDER Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 550999 1/0151

 6 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3G. Pickering 542937 2/1132

 7 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 4/3234

 8 SECRET REBEL Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 550997 1/0189

 9 SOUR STRAPS Last start placegetter TEM, 16/08/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551664 3/2183

 10 RILEY CASEY Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1P. Carr 538848 5/4174

 11 MORALES CASEY Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1P. Carr 538850 7/6162

 12 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 16/9153

 13 MISS IRWIN Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1S. Cummins 530604 13/8132

 14 TURBO TANK 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 20/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 11/6150

 15 ARROGANT GARTH Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 5/2L. Haaring 543612 3/2186

 16 DANA ROCKET 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 2/0172

 17 KARINYA GOZO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/07/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3J. Portelli 549415 2/1162

 18 SPEED STRIKE Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 4/3153

 19 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R5, Y 4Y 4P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1146

 20 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3120

 21 TENDER HEIGHTS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0118

 22 BEE CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 7P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1117

 23 RUBY TARO Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1J. Foley 544656 4/3117

 24 WINLOCK KING 2 Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R4, Y 5Y 3P 4P 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/0111

 25 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/0111

 26 MISS ONO Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3A. Ginn 541817 2/1111

 27 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1G. Collett 537561 6/3108

 28 ARROGANT SUZY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/2108

 29 SWEET TOOTH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551661 1/084

1 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 11:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ON THE WAGON Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1G. Dixon 546381 4/363

 31 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/163

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 11:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT SHARON 2 Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 4/2252

 2 FLYAWAY BEAU Last start winner GUN, 26/05/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3J. Barrass 528666 2/1169

 3 MONEY SPIDER Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 550999 1/0151

 4 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3G. Pickering 542937 2/1132

 5 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 4/3234

 6 SECRET REBEL Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4P. Braddon 550997 1/0189

 7 SOUR STRAPS Last start placegetter TEM, 16/08/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551664 3/2183

 8 RILEY CASEY Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1P. Carr 538848 5/4174

 9 MORALES CASEY Last start placegetter BAT, 11/07/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1P. Carr 538850 7/6162

 10 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 16/9153

 11 MISS IRWIN Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1S. Cummins 530604 13/8132

 12 TURBO TANK 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 20/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 11/6150

 13 ARROGANT GARTH Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 1P 5/2L. Haaring 543612 3/2186

 14 DANA ROCKET 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 2/0172

 15 KARINYA GOZO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/07/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3J. Portelli 549415 2/1162

 16 SPEED STRIKE Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1G. Dixon 546256 4/3153

 17 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R5, Y 4Y 4P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1146

 18 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3120

 19 TENDER HEIGHTS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/08/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0118

 20 BEE CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 7P 5/3P. Carr 538849 2/1117

 21 RUBY TARO Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1J. Foley 544656 4/3117

 22 WINLOCK KING 2 Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R4, Y 5Y 3P 4P 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/0111

 23 ARROGANT PHOEBE Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/0111

 24 MISS ONO Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 7P 5/3A. Ginn 541817 2/1111

 25 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1G. Collett 537561 6/3108

 26 ARROGANT SUZY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/2108

 27 SWEET TOOTH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551661 1/084

 28 ON THE WAGON Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1G. Dixon 546381 4/363

 29 WATER GOOD BEACH Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 534021 3/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE BOGAN Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R1, P 2P 5P M/1B. Mchattan 556153 0/096

 2 RUCKUS TARO Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R1, P 3P 4P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/092

 3 DANA TINY Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R1, P 3P 5P (FEL)P M/1R. Mcdonald 551666 0/088

 4 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 23/08/2022, R2, P

LIT, 20/08/2022, R2, Y

3P 2Y 4P M/1P. Parker 551259 0/0102

 5 NATIONAL GAME First start M/1P. Rippon 540561 0/00

 6 NATIONAL SUNSET First start M/1P. Rippon 540559 0/00

 7 COCO CARGO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 15/03/2022, R2, P 8P M/1R. Steel 539593 0/025

 8 LITTLE FRED Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 6P M/1G. Collett 542258 0/072

 9 BOGAN ROAD Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/054

 10 FLYAWAY CLARE Weighted points score GUN, 26/05/2022, R2, P 5P 7Y 5Y M/1J. Barrass 528665 0/052

 11 TROUBLE BUBBLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE CRICKET Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/1T. Trappett 538100 5/3255

 2 SWIFT SHARON 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 4/2252

 3 DANA DENNIS Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551665 4/3216

 4 WINLOCK GEORGE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/3C. Tuntler 551802 2/1201

 5 WINLOCK JAY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/1A. Ginn 551257 4/3201

 6 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 4P 5/1G. Pickering 526873 11/3195

 7 BOB BARKER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551663 3/2189

 8 WINLOCK JIMMY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/2C. Tuntler 551800 3/2177

 9 DANA ROCKET 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 2/0172

 10 HEAD THE CHARGE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/4P. Braddon 552272 2/0165

 11 SHADEA Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 541813 7/4162

 12 BLACK WIZARD Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4P. Braddon 550998 1/0162

 13 KARINYA GOZO 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/3J. Portelli 549415 2/1162

 14 CRAWL Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/1C. Tuntler 528729 9/4159

 15 WESTERN HERO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 16/9153

 16 BAD MONDAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 3P 5/3P. Parker 528760 2/1146

 17 WINLOCK CREWE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/4S. Cummins 540625 3/0138

 18 SANDY GRANT Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5P 5/3G. Dixon 526043 6/1138

 19 WEIPA BEACH Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 2P 5/2L. Haaring 542543 3/2135

 20 KARINYA CREEK Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 549413 2/1132

 21 TENDER HEIGHTS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0118

 22 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/4117

 23 WINLOCK KING 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 3P 4P 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/0111

 24 ARROGANT SUZY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/2108

 25 BOGAN VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 8P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/096

 26 DANA POPPIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2Y 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 1/096

 27 SWEET TOOTH 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551661 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOURDAIN Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 2/1162

 2 DEAD MAN'S CURVE Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4E. Hughes 555329 1/0144

 3 WHIPPING DANCE Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4P. Britt 547613 1/0138

 4 RHINO MISS Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P M/1D. Duncan 542876 0/0135

 5 GULGONG GANGSTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 2P M/1A. Barrass 541797 0/0121

 6 BOGAN MARLOW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 2P M/1G. Dixon 543504 0/093

 7 TOUCH OF SPEED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/073

 8 TROUBLE BUBBLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/051

 9 TOP NOTCH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/040

 10 PALAWA QUEEN Weighted points score M/1E. Hughes 553253 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P NG 516 MDCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA MOLLY Grade order Grade 2 2P 1P 2P 2/1/2R. Smith 533651 9/6312

 2 AGLAND LUAI Grade order Grade 3 1P 5C 5C 3/1/2J. Opetaia 547907 7/5211

 3 HERE COMES BUDDY 1 Grade order Grade 4 3P 3P 4P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 542371 7/4270

 4 RETURN MAC Grade order Grade 4 4P 4C 1C 4/1/1J. Finn 549196 9/7239

 5 IMPRESS ALCOTT Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 8C 4/1/2C. Little 544551 5/4202

 6 NANGAR CHIEF 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2D. Barnes 550339 3/2244

 7 KIP KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5P 2C 3C 5/3J. Finn 549197 6/2179

 8 GULGONG FLYER 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 5P 5/1A. Barrass 534232 9/6168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 26/14372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 3P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 26/14372
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOUNT HOPE Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 3/1/2E. Hughes 523714 13/2234

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 3/1/1P. Braddon 534252 13/11231

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 11:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING METEOR 2 Last start City winner WPK, 13/08/2022, R3, C 1C 4C 3P 4/1/2J. Board 544669 9/2237

 2 DAISY'S GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2E. Hughes 534141 8/6231

 3 GYPSY LANE Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 4/1/1P. Braddon 540647 6/5207

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 11:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3G. Pickering 542937 2/1132

 2 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 4/3234

 3 TURBO TANK 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 20/08/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 11/6150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 23/08/2022, R2, P

LIT, 20/08/2022, R2, Y

3P 2Y 4P M/1P. Parker 551259 0/0102

 2 GULGONG GANGSTER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 30/07/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 2P M/1A. Barrass 541797 0/0121

 3 BOGAN MARLOW 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 27/02/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 2P M/1G. Dixon 543504 0/093

 4 NATIONAL AMBER First start M/1P. Rippon 540560 0/00

 5 ZIPPING MOONBEAM Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 24/01/2022, R4, P 5P M/1R. Smith 547936 0/050

 6 TOUCH OF SPEED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/073

 7 TOP NOTCH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/040

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 11:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HERE COMES BUDDY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 542371 7/4270

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 4P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 11/7195

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 August 2022 - 11:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 27 August 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR CHIEF 2 Last start winner BAT, 15/08/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2D. Barnes 550339 3/2244

 2 GULGONG FLYER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1A. Barrass 534232 9/6168

 3 WINLOCK CREWE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/3S. Cummins 540625 3/2138

 4 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 528435 14/6117
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